DIGITAL LOGIC TRAINER (TTL)
MODEL DLTDM100
This trainer has been designed with a view to provide practical and experimental knowledge of different digital
Logics.
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Power supply                : 230V AC, + 10 %
2. Built in Power Supply       : +5V,250mA
3. Clock generator             : Variable from 10Hz to 100Hz
4. Logics provided             : Logic Gates  - AND, OR, NOT
                                       Flip flops - D, JK,
                                  Counter - Decade
                                       Shift register
                                   Number system
Boolean algebra
Shift Registor
Multiplexer
Arithmetic logic unit
BCD to binary convertor
Monostable multivibrator
5. Pulsar Switches             : 1 Nos Bounce less with LED indication.
6. High /Low switches          : 8 Nos provided with LED indication
                                       to apply 0 and 1 level
7. LEDs                        : 8 Nos provided for output/input level
8. Displays                    : 1 nos. Seven segment LED display
                                        with decoder IC for BCD input.
9. Terminals                   : All terminals ( 2mm sockets) soldered
                                       Properly to avoid loose connections.
10. Standard Accessories        : 1. A Instructional Manual. - 1 No.
                                       2. Connecting wires       - 10 Nos.
Phone : 079-26852427 / 26767512
Fax : 079-26840290 / 26759661
ISDN : 079-26859162 / 26853758
Email    : sales@sigmatrainers.com
             : sigmatrainers@sify.com
Web      : www.sigmatrainers.com
Sigma Trainers
E-103, Jai Ambe Nagar,
Near Udgam School, Thaltej,
AHMEDABAD - 380054.
Dealer:-